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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

JUNIOR

40 TREINO - JUNIOR
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:27:51

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

06/09/2024 10:28 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 50.853 +0.444 10:32:39.470 10 53.196 +2.698 10:42:55.5¢
(88) BERNARDO GENTIL 6 50.507 +0.098 10:33:29.977 11 51.336 +0.838 10:43:46.92
1 56.043 +5.897 10:29:16.718 7 50.529 +0.120 10:34:20.506 12 51.075 +0.577 10:44:37.9¢
2 52.094 +1.948 10:30:08.812 8 50.517 +0.108 10:35:11.023 13 50.682 +0.184 10:45:28.67
3 51.229 +1.083 10:31:00.041 9 3:20.038 +2:29.629 10:38:31.061 14 50.688 +0.190 10:46:19.36
4 50.617 +0.471 10:31:50.658 10 51.505 +1.096 10:39:22.566 15 10:47:09.86
5 50.521 +0.375 10:32:41.179 " 50.828 +0.419 10:40:13.394 16 51.306 +0.808 10:48:01.17
6 50.586 +0.440 10:33:31.765 12 50.687 +0.278 10:41:04.081
7 50.548 +0.402 10:34:22.313 13 2:27.488 +1:37.079 10:43:31.569 (25) ELI STEINBRUCH
8 50.467 +0.321 10:35:12.780 14 57.746 +7.337 10:44:29.315 1 56.884 +6.312 10:29:20.9:
9 50.368 +0.222 10:36:03.148 15 51.703 +1.294 10:45:21.018 2 52.364 +1.792 10:30:13.2¢
10 4:26.350 +3:36.204 10:40:29.498 16 50.597 +0.188 10:46:11.615 3 51.530 +0.958 10:31:04.8:
11 56.095 +5.949 10:41:25.593 17 50.456 +0.047 10:47:02.071 4 51.062 +0.490 10:31:55.8¢
12 51.859 +1.713 10:42:17.452 18 10:47:52.480 5 51.014 +0.442 10:32:46.9(
13 50.784 +0.638 10:43:08.236 19 50.417 +0.008 10:48:42.897 6 50.815 +0.243 10:33:37.7
14 50.420 +0.274 10:43:58.656 7 50.746 +0.174 10:34:28.4¢
15 50.209 +0.063 10:44:48.865 (97) RAFAEL BUSATO 8 50.813 +0.241 10:35:19.27
il  50.146 | 10:45:39.011 1 56.222 +5.791 10:29:01.973 9 50.913 +0.341 10:36:10.1¢
17 50.282 +0.136 10:46:29.293 2 52.068 +1.637 10:29:54.041 10 4:45.410 +3:54.838 10:40:55.5¢
18 50.496 +0.350 10:47:19.789 3 51.272 +0.841 10:30:45.313 " 56.594 +6.022 10:41:52.1¢
19 50.270 +0.124 10:48:10.059 4 51.038 +0.607 10:31:36.351 12 52.047 +1.475 10:42:44 .27
5 50.757 +0.326 10:32:27.108 13 50.956 +0.384 10:43:35.1¢
(45) PAULO WILLEMANN 6 50.893 +0.462 10:33:18.001 14 51.030 +0.458 10:44:26.22
1 56.041 +5.807 10:29:04.075 7 51.012 +0.581 10:34:09.013 15 52.252 +1.680 10:45:18.47
2 51.696 +1.462 10:29:55.771 8 51.005 +0.574 10:35:00.018 16 50.655 +0.083 10:46:09.1°
3 51.101 +0.867 10:30:46.872 9 50.715 +0.284 10:35:50.733 17 10:46:59.7(
4 50.865 +0.631 10:31:37.737 10 4:43.543 +3:53.112 10:40:34.276 18 53.311 +2.739 10:47:53.01
5 50.912 +0.678 10:32:28.649 " 55.971 +5.540 10:41:30.247 19 50.699 +0.127 10:48:43.71
6 50.832 +0.598 10:33:19.481 12 51.701 +1.270 10:42:21.948
7 2:38.241 +1:48.007 10:35:57.722 13 50.865 +0.434 10:43:12.813 (36) PEDRO SENE
8 51.451 +1.217 10:36:49.173 14 50.630 +0.199 10:44:03.443 1 55.308 +4.680 10:28:54.1¢€
9 3:48.304 +2:58.070 10:40:37.477 15 50.465 +0.034 10:44:53.908 2 51.994 +1.366 10:29:46.15
10 57.167 +6.933 10:41:34.644 16 10:45:44.339 3 51.372 +0.744 10:30:37.5
1 51.914 +1.680 10:42:26.558 4 51.421 +0.793 10:31:28.9¢
12 50.979 +0.745 10:43:17.537 (86) VINI FERRO 5 9:28.430 +8:37.802 10:40:57.37
13 50.545 +0.311 10:44:08.082 1 57.043 +6.580 10:29:08.360 6 49.905 -0.723 10:41:47.2¢
14 50.730 +0.496 10:44:58.812 2 51.880 +1.417 10:30:00.240 7 51.759 +1.131 10:42:39.04
15 50.393 +0.159 10:45:49.205 3 51.237 +0.774 10:30:51.477 8 50.852 +0.224 10:43:29.8¢
16 50.527 +0.293 10:46:39.732 4 50.923 +0.460 10:31:42.400 9 51.110 +0.482 10:44:21.0C
17 m 10:47:29.966 5 50.755 +0.292 10:32:33.155 10 50.735 +0.107 10:45:11.77
6 50.812 +0.349 10:33:23.967 11 50.656 +0.028 10:46:02.3¢
(46) VALENTINO RICCIARDI 7 10:34:14.430 12 10:46:53.0:
1 56.317 +5.937 10:29:17.415 8 50.809 +0.346 10:35:05.239 13 50.770 +0.142 10:47:43.7¢
2 51.830 +1.450 10:30:09.245 9 50.529 +0.066 10:35:55.768
3 51.117 +0.737 10:31:00.362 10 4:17.766 +3:27.303 10:40:13.534 (165) MAX JUNIOR
4 50.688 +0.308 10:31:51.050 " 57.478 +7.015 10:41:11.012 1 59.061 +8.389 10:28:58.2:
5 50.651 +0.271 10:32:41.701 12 51.882 +1.419 10:42:02.894 2 52.764 +2.092 10:29:50.9¢
6 50.428 +0.048 10:33:32.129 13 51.374 +0.911 10:42:54.268 3 51.883 +1.211 10:30:42.8¢
7 50.423 +0.043 10:34:22.552 14 50.663 +0.200 10:43:44.931 4 51.542 +0.870 10:31:34.41
8 50.663 +0.283 10:35:13.215 15 50.711 +0.248 10:44:35.642 5 51.323 +0.651 10:32:25.77
9 5:19.396 +4:29.016 10:40:32.611 16 50.539 +0.076 10:45:26.181 6 51.227 +0.555 10:33:16.9¢
10 56.400 +6.020 10:41:29.011 17 50.483 +0.020 10:46:16.664 7 51.240 +0.568 10:34:08.2(
11 51.848 +1.468 10:42:20.859 18 50.868 +0.405 10:47:07.532 8 5:37.983 +4:47.311 10:39:46.1¢
12 50.716 +0.336 10:43:11.575 19 50.885 +0.422 10:47:58.417 9 57.037 +6.365 10:40:43.2:
13 10:44:01.955 20 51.686 +1.223 10:48:50.103 10 52.588 +1.916 10:41:35.8(
14 50.439 +0.059 10:44:52.394 1 51.493 +0.821 10:42:27.3(
15 50.384 +0.004 10:45:42.778 (106) SAMUEL SANTIAGO 12 51.044 +0.372 10:43:18.3¢
16 50.591 +0.211 10:46:33.369 1 56.955 +6.457 10:29:19.218 13 51.150 +0.478 10:44:09.4¢
17 50.615 +0.235 10:47:23.984 2 54.303 +3.805 10:30:13.521 14 50.792 +0.120 10:45:00.2¢
18 50.425 +0.045 10:48:14.409 3 51.531 +1.033 10:31:05.052 15 50.832 +0.160 10:45:51.11
4 51.069 +0.571 10:31:56.121 16 50.870 +0.198 10:46:41.9¢
(51) THEO SALOMAO 5 51.063 +0.565 10:32:47.184 17 10:47:32.6¢
1 56.283 +5.874 10:29:14.821 6 51.057 +0.559 10:33:38.241 18 51.353 +0.681 10:48:24.01
2 51.874 +1.465 10:30:06.695 7 50.765 +0.267 10:34:29.006
3 51.080 +0.671 10:30:57.775 8 6:37.449 +5:46.951 10:41:06.455 (112) JOAO SHIMODA
4 50.842 +0.433 10:31:48.617 9 55.934 +5.436 10:42:02.389 1 55.898 +5.185 10:28:53.67
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RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

| JUNIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO - JUNIOR 06/09/2024 10:28 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:27:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
2 52.770 +2.057 10:29:46.445 6 51.069 +0.204 10:33:55.430
3 51.779 +1.066 10:30:38.224 7 51.284 +0.419 10:34:46.714
4 51.447 +0.734 10:31:29.671 8 5:48.185 +4:57.320 10:40:34.899
5 51.457 +0.744 10:32:21.128 9 58.205 +7.340 10:41:33.104
6 51.366 +0.653 10:33:12.494 10 52.776 +1.911 10:42:25.880
7 51.197 +0.484 10:34:03.691 1" 51.538 +0.673 10:43:17.418
8 51.235 +0.522 10:34:54.926 12 51.246 +0.381 10:44:08.664
9 51.329 +0.616 10:35:46.255 13 50.988 +0.123 10:44:59.652

10 4:49263  +3:58.550 10:40:35.518 14 10:45:50.517

11 56.263 +5.550 10:41:31.781 15 50.989 +0.124 10:46:41.506

12 51.879 +1.166 10:42:23.660 16 50.923 +0.058 10:47:32.429

13 51.255 +0.542 10:43:14.915 17 51.040 +0.175 10:48:23.469

14 51.039 +0.326 10:44:05.954

15 10:44:56.667 (81) LEONARDO RAMIRES

16 50.923 +0.210 10:45:47.590 1 56.406 +4.217 10:28:56.049

17 1:44.532 +53.819 10:47:32.122 bl 52189 | 10:20:48.238

(125) MIGUEL SILVA
1 56.909 +6.187 10:28:57.492
2 52.691 +1.969 10:29:50.183
3 52.191 +1.469 10:30:42.374
4 57.355 +6.633 10:31:39.729
5 52.014 +1.292 10:32:31.743
6 51.202 +0.480 10:33:22.945
7 50.840 +0.118 10:34:13.785
8 4:57.878 +4:07.156 10:39:11.663
9 56.668 +5.946 10:40:08.331

10 52.350 +1.628 10:41:00.681

11 51.619 +0.897 10:41:52.300

12 51.301 +0.579 10:42:43.601

13 51.128 +0.406 10:43:34.729

14 51.228 +0.506 10:44:25.957

15 50.944 +0.222 10:45:16.901

16 51.070 +0.348 10:46:07.971

17 51.179 +0.457 10:46:59.150

18 50.969 +0.247 10:47:50.119

19 10:48:40.841

(105) LUIZ QUEIROZ
1 56.361 +5.517 10:28:59.014
2 52.923 +2.079 10:29:51.937
3 51.909 +1.065 10:30:43.846
4 51.409 +0.565 10:31:35.255
5 51.339 +0.495 10:32:26.594
6 51.171 +0.327 10:33:17.765
7 50.973 +0.129 10:34:08.738
8 52.346 +1.502 10:35:01.084
9 1:43.001 +52.157 10:36:44.085

10 52.025 +1.181 10:37:36.110

11 51.287 +0.443 10:38:27.397

12 51.051 +0.207 10:39:18.448

13 51.258 +0.414 10:40:09.706

14 3:18.221 +2:27.377 10:43:27.927

15 56.910 +6.066 10:44:24.837

16 51.713 +0.869 10:45:16.550

17 51.241 +0.397 10:46:07.791

18 51.528 +0.684 10:46:59.319

19 50.961 +0.117 10:47:50.280

20 10:48:41.124

(87) ALEJO CARACOCHE
1 56.469 +5.604 10:28:56.411
2 52.087 +1.222 10:29:48.498
3 1:31.374 +40.509 10:31:19.872
4 52.914 +2.049 10:32:12.786
5 51.575 +0.710 10:33:04.361
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